

HEDIS® 2020 Tip Sheet



Measure	Description	Procedure/Service	
<p>Why use the preferred CPT and CPT II codes?</p>	<p>We are working to reduce the burden of quality measures on our providers. Using accurate CPT Category II codes enables efficient closure of patient care gaps, reducing data collection for performance measurement. Use of CPT II codes provides you the autonomy to submit claims confirming that you are giving the best of quality care to your patients. It's a win-win situation!</p> <p>Let us know if this process helps you and please share any other ideas you have to improve data collection with your Provider Engagement specialist.</p>	<p style="text-align: center;"><i>Please submit claims including the CPT II codes, where applicable.</i></p> <p style="text-align: center;">CPT Category II codes are tracking codes used to close patient care gaps through the claims process to optimize performance and illustrate the quality measures you consider most meaningful. Let us know if this process helps you and please share any other ideas you have to improve data collection.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><i>For full reference guide please visit the provider portal.</i></p>	
<p>(COL) Colorectal Cancer Screening</p>	<p>The percentage of members 50-75 years of age who had appropriate screening for colorectal cancer. FOBT during measurement year, Flexible Sigmoidoscopy within past 5 years, Colonoscopy within last 10 years, CT colonography within past 5 years, FIT-DNA within past 3 years.</p>	<p>Colonoscopy</p>	<p>CPT: 44388 - 44394, 44397, 44401 - 44408, 45355, 45378 - 45393, 45398</p> <p>HCPCS: G0105, G0121</p>
		<p>CT Colonography</p>	<p>CPT: 74261 – 74263</p>
		<p>FIT- DNA</p>	<p>CPT: 81528</p> <p>HCPCS: G0464</p>
		<p>Flexible Sigmoidoscopy</p>	<p>CPT: 45330 - 45335, 45337 - 45342, 45345 - 45347, 45349 – 45350</p> <p>HCPCS: G0104</p>
		<p>FOBT</p>	<p>CPT: 82270, 82274</p> <p>HCPCS: G0328</p>
		<p>Colorectal Cancer</p>	<p>HCPCS: G0213, G0214, G0215, G0231</p> <p>ICD-10: C18.0 - C18.9, C19, C20, C21.2, C21.8, C78.5, Z85.038, Z85.048</p>
		<p>Total Colectomy</p>	<p>CPT: 44150 - 44153, 44155 - 44158, 44210 - 44212</p>

HEDIS® 2020 Tip Sheet



(CBP) - Controlling High Blood Pressure	Assesses adults 18–85 years of age with a diagnosis of hypertension and whose systolic blood pressure < 140 and diastolic blood pressure is <90	Hypertension	ICD-10: I10
		Systolic greater than/equal to 140	CPT-CAT-II: 3077F
		Systolic less than 130	CPT-CAT-II: 3074F
		Systolic 130-139	CPT –CAT II: 3075F
		Diastolic greater than/equal to 90	CPT-CAT-II: 3080F
		Diastolic 80-89	CPT-CAT-II: 3079F
		Diastolic less than 80	CPT-CAT-II: 3078F
		Remote Blood Pressure Monitoring codes	CPT: 93784, 93788, 93790, 99091
(CDC) - Comprehensive Diabetes Care – Eye Exam, HBA1c Testing/Control, Monitoring for Nephropathy	The percentage of members ages 18–75 with diabetes (type 1 and type 2) who had each of the following services: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Hemoglobin A1c testing with result <8 • Diabetic Retinal exam read by an eye care professional • Medical attention for nephropathy (micro albumin urine, ACE/ARB, visit with a nephrologist, ESRD) 	Outpatient Codes	CPT: 99201 - 99205, 99211 - 99215, 99241 - 99245, 99347 -99350, 99381 - 99387, 99391 - 99397, 99401, 99402, 99403, 99404, 99411, 99412, 99429, 99455, 99456, 99483, 99341-99345 HCPCS: G0402, G0438, G0439, G0463, T1015
		Diabetic Retinal Screening With Eye Care Professional	CPT-CAT-II: 2022F, 2024F, 2026F
		Unilateral Eye Enucleation with a bilateral modifier	CPT: 65091, 65093, 65101, 65103, 65105, 65110, 65112, 65114 CPT Modifier: 50
		HbA1C Result <7.0%	CPT: 83036, 83037 CPT-CAT-II: 3044F

HEDIS® 2020 Tip Sheet



(CDC) continued		HbA1C Result 7.0 -9.0% Result >9.0%	CPT-CAT-II: 3045F CPT-CAT-II: 3046F
		Urine Protein Tests	CPT: 81000 - 81003, 81005, 82042 - 82044, 84156 CPT-CAT-II: 3060F, 3061F, 3062F
		Nephropathy Treatment: ESRD, CRF, ARF, RI ACE/ARB Therapy	CPT-CAT-II: 3066F CPT-CAT-II: 4010F
(CCS) - Cervical Cancer Screening	<p>This measure demonstrates the percentage of women 21-64 years of age who were screened for cervical cancer using either of the following criteria:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Women 21-64 years of age who had cervical cytology performed within last 3 years. • Women 30-64 years of age who had cervical high-risk human papillomavirus (hrHPV) testing performed within the last 5 years. • Women 30-64 years of age who had cervical cytology/high risk human papillomavirus (hrHPV) co-testing within the last 5 years. 	Cervical Cytology (20-64)	CPT: 88141 - 88143, 88147, 88148, 88150, 88152 - 88154, 88164 - 88167, 88174, 88175 HCPCS: G0123, G0124, G0141, G0143, G0144, G0145, G0147, G0148, P3000, P3001, Q0091
		HPV Tests (30-64)	CPT: 87620 - 87622, 87624, 87625 HCPCS: G0476
		Absence of Cervix	CPT: 51925, 56308, 57540, 57545, 57550, 57555, 57556, 58150, 58152, 58200, 58210, 58240, 58260, 58262, 58263, 58267, 58267, 58270, 58275, 58280, 58285, 58290-58294, 58548, 58550, 58552-58554, 58570-58573, 58575, 58951, 58953, 58954, 59856, 59135 ICD-10: Q51.5, Z90.710, Z90.712
(CHL) - Chlamydia Screening Test	<p>The percentage of women 16–24 years of age who were identified as sexually active and who had at least one test for chlamydia during the measurement year</p>	CPT: 87110, 87270, 87320, 87490 - 87492, 87810	
(BCS) Breast Cancer Screening	<p>Measure evaluates the percentage of women 50-74 years of age who had a mammogram to screen for breast cancer.</p>	Mammogram	CPT: 77055 - 77057, 77061 - 77063, 77065 - 77067
(BSC) continued			

HEDIS® 2020 Tip Sheet



		HCPCS	G0202, G0204, G0206
		Bilateral Mastectomy	ICD 10: Z90.13
(PPC) Prenatal and Postpartum Care	The percentage of deliveries on or between November 6 of the year prior to the measurement year and November 5 of the measurement year. The measure assesses the: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Timeliness of prenatal care as the percentage of deliveries that received a prenatal visit in the first trimester or within 42 days of enrollment • Postpartum visit on or between 21 and 55 days after delivery 	Prenatal Visits	CPT: 99201 - 99205, 99211 - 99215, 99241 - 99245, 99483 CPT-CAT-II: G0463, T1015
		Stand Alone Prenatal Visits	CPT: 99500 CPT-CAT-II: 0500F, 0501F, 0502F HCPCS: H1000, H1001, H1002, H1003, H1004
		Cervical Cytology	CPT: 88141 - 88143, 88147, 88148, 88150, 88152 - 88154, 88164 - 88167, 88174, 88175 HCPCS: G0123, G0124, G0141, G0143, G0144, G0145, G0147, G0148, P3000, P3001, Q0091
		Postpartum Visits	CPT: 57170, 58300, 59430, 99501 CPT-CAT-II: 0503F HCPCS: G0101 ICD-10: Z01.411, Z01.419, Z01.42, Z30.430, Z39.1, Z39.2
(PPC) Prenatal and Postpartum Care (continued)		BMI Percentile	ICD-10: Z68.51, Z68.52, Z68.53, Z58.54
		Nutrition Counseling	CPT: 97802, 97803, 97804 HCPCS: G0270, G0271, G0447, S9449, S9452, S9470 ICD-10: Z71.3
		Physical Activity	HCPCS: G0447, S9451 ICD-10: Z02.5, Z71.82
(WCC) - Weight Assessment and Counseling for Nutrition and Physical Activity for Children/Adolescents	Assesses children and adolescents 3-17 years of age who had an outpatient visit with a primary care practitioner or OB/GYN during the measurement year and had evidence of: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Body Mass Index (BMI) percentile • Counseling for nutrition • Counseling for physical activity 	BMI Percentile	ICD-10: Z68.51, Z68.52, Z68.53, Z58.54
		Nutrition Counseling	CPT: 97802, 97803, 97804 HCPCS: G0270, G0271, G0447, S9449, S9452, S9470 ICD-10: Z71.3
		Physical Activity	HCPCS: G0447, S9451 ICD-10: Z02.5, Z71.82